

Bhagya Lakshmi Traders & 2 Others

Vs

IDFC First Bank Limited & Other

Present:- Mr. Sodum Anvesha, Advocate for petitioners

Mr. P.V.S.K. Chakravarthy, Advocate for
respondent No.1.

None for respondent No.2.

Learned counsel for parties pray for some time to seek instructions
regarding amicable resolution of the dispute.

At request, adjourned to 29.04.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 15.04.2026
ANS