

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.36714 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that they are ready to pay the entire balance amount as per the terms and conditions of the OTS. Learned counsel for the respondent-bank sought time to get instructions from his client. Post on 22.07.2026. DEV,J SUN,J TM	